NETAJI SUBHASH MAHAVIDYALAYA, UDAIPUR DHWAJANAGAR, GOMATI, TRIPURA, PINCODE, 799114

NOTICE INVITING TENDER

TENDER NO. NSM/TEND/2023/.....

DATED- 02/11/2023

Sealed tenders are invited from the reputed firms/Suppliers/Press having valid registration, trade license, GST, PAN etc. for supply of plastic coated students Identity for the students of Netaji Subhash Mahavidyalaya. Bids should be applied in two sealed envelopes to the Principal, Netaji Subhash Mahavidyalaya,Udaipur latest by 08/11/2023 on or before 2.00 PM. The Lowest bidder ust submit a sample copy to the office before issuing supply order. Netaji Subhash Mahavidyalaya,Udaipur reserves the right to accept or reject any or all the tenders or part of any tender without assigning any reason thereof. The number of ID card approximate 2500

Convener, Quotation Committee Netaji Subhash Mahavidyalaya Udaipur Principal Netaji Subhash Mahavidyalaya Udaipur

Annexure-1

Specification of student's identity card

Size of the card	$12 \times 8 \text{ cm}^2$
Necklace Length	40 × 2 = 80 cm
Necklace Width	1.5 cm
Necklace Colour	Blue
Necklace Contains	Netaji Subhash Mahavidyalaya, Udaipur (written in white Colour)
Watermarks	NSM Logo

Identity Card Format

FRONT SIDE	BACK SIDE
Government of Tripura	Father's / Mother's Name:
Dhajanagar, Udaipur, Gomati Dist., Tripura-799114	Permanent Address:
Email: <u>nsm.udaipur@gmai.com</u> IDENTITY CARD NO.	
Stamp Size Name in full: recent (Block Letters) Photograph	Mobile no E-mail:
	Instructions
Stream:Year of Admission:	1. Every student should bring this card with him/her
College Roll No.	without fail to the college and present it when required.
University Roll No.	2. It is not transferable.
Semester: 1 st 2 nd 3 rd	 If this card is lost, fresh card will be issued on payment of Rs. 20 /- with GD entry.
4 th 5 th 6 th	
Signature of the Student Principal	THIS CARD IS VALID FOR REGULAR STUDENTS ONLY

FRONT SIDE